INKOO GP RUNNING TARGET 7.6.2025

AWNRES

AU A WN PR

Nicola
Ida
Daniela
Jenni

William
Ville
Wilmer
Vili
Johannes
Juho

Muller FalRbender
Heikkila
Vogelbacher
Seikkula

Wilkman
Saine
Wilkman
Vilen
Sosunoff
Kanervala

GER
K-64
GER
RSA

RS
P-HA
RS
HIAS
TUA
BS-PA

10M REGULAR RUNS

SLOwW
280
287
280
263

SLOwW
275
270
259
258
238
215

FAST TOTAL
281 561
270 557
258 538
231 494
FAST TOTAL
265 540
253 523
256 515
238 496
227 465
232 447

Ida
Nicola
Daniela
Jenni

William
Wilmer
Vili
Johannes
Ville
Juho

Heikkila

Muller FaRbender
Vogelbacher
Seikkula

Wilkman
Wilkman
Vilen
Sosunoff
Saine
Kanervala

K-64
GER
GER
RSA

RS

RS
HIAS
TUA
P-HA
BS-PA

10M MIXED RUNS

|
193
192
183
143

183
177
164
167
170
136

1}
186
182
175
163

182
169
158
145
126
128

TOTAL
379
374
358
306

TOTAL
365
346
322
312
296
264



INKOO GP RUNNING TARGET 7.6.2025

MEDAL MATCH WOMEN 1. Ida Heikkilad
2. Jenni Seikkula
3. Nicola Muller FaBbender
4. Daniela Vogelbacher
GOLD MATCH
Points
Ida Heikkila 6
Jenni Seikkula 4
BRONZE MATCH
Points
Nicola Muller FaRBbender 8
Daniela Vogelbacher 6
SEMIFINAL
Points
Nicola Muller FaBbender 6
Jenni Seikkula 8
SEMIFINAL
Ida Heikkila

Daniela Vogelbacher




INKOO GP RUNNING TARGET 7.6.2025

MEDAL MATCH MEN JUNIOR

PobdN=

Ville Saine

Vili Vilen

Wilmer Wilkman
William Wilkman

GOLD MATCH

Points
Ville Saine 6
Vili Vilen 2
BRONZE MATCH

William Wilkman

Wilmer Wilkman

SEMIFINAL

William Wilkman

Vili Vilen
SEMIFINAL

Points
Ville Saine 6
Wilmer Wilkman 1




INKOO GP RUNNING TARGET 7.6.2025
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Jesper
Krister
Henri
Aaro
Kris
Pontus
Oscar
Niklas
Oscar
Markku
Henrik
Antti
Markus
Marko
Juhana
Jouko
Tryggve
Lukasz
Matias
Bertel

Nyberg
Holmberg
Karlsson
Vuorimaa
Grossheim
Thuresson
Eliasson
Hyvarinen
Andersson
Jetsonen
Holmberg
Knuuti
Kastepohja
Virtanen
Niku-Paavola
Mutka
Henriksson
Czapla
Pasanen
Holmstrom

SWE
RS
K-64
LSA
GER
SWE
SWE
RS
SWE
KAMS
RS
HIAS
HIAS
RS
SSG
RS

RS
POL
KAMS
RS

50M REGULAR RUNS

SLOW
297
295
294
291
292
287
285
294
285
287
287
288
283
274
264
279
218

FAST TOTAL
293 590
289 584
288 582
290 581
288 580
289 576
289 574
278 572
284 569
275 562
270 557
268 556
271 554
265 539
245 509
224 503
219 437
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Krister
Kris
Jesper
Henri
Aaro
Oscar
Oscar
Markku
Niklas
Pontus
Markus
Henrik
Jouko
Antti
Marko
Juhana
Tryggve
Lukasz
Matias
Bertel

Holmberg
Grossheim
Nyberg
Karlsson
Vuorimaa
Eliasson
Andersson
Jetsonen
Hyvarinen
Thuresson
Kastepohja
Holmberg
Mutka
Knuuti
Virtanen
Niku-Paavola
Henriksson
Czapla
Pasanen
Holmstrom

RS
GER
SWE
K-64
LSA
SWE
SWE
KAMS
RS
SWE
HIAS
RS

RS
HIAS
RS
SSG
RS
POL
KAMS
RS

50M MIXED RUNS

|
194
195
192
193
194
189
193
195
192
183
188
186
179
178
177
165
156

1}
198
195
196
194
192
195
191
186
187
194
187
180
180
180
179
177
155

TOTAL
392
390
388
387
386
384
384
381
379
377
375
366
359
358
356
342
311
DNS
DNS
DNS



